
Appointment 

From: Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

Sent: 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =b46bfd8a le 12482fb4f97 3bea2 ld23c4-M inda I a Wi I cox] 
1/17/2020 3:25:19 PM 

To: Christopher E. Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =d28bfd2b0f2 7 4cd8af3119a3b 715d010-Ch ri stopher E .] 

Subject: 

Location: 

Start: 
End: 

FW: IBEC Collaboration Meeting 

Inglewood Senior Center, 333 East Queen Street, Inglewood, CA 90302 

1/23/2020 10:00:00 AM 
1/23/2020 3:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

-----original Appointment-----
From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Friday, January 17, 2020 3:21 PM 
To: Christina Erwin; Mindala Wilcox; Gordon Anderson (Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com); Royce Jones; Whit 
Manley; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com <mailto:twright@rmmenvirolaw.com> ); Brian Boxer; Addie 
Farrell; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com <mailto:loren@mcadvise.com> ); Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com <mailto:dennis@mcadvise.com> ); CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com 
<mailto:CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com> ; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com 
<mailto:gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com> ); Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com 
<mailto:tvia@coblentzlaw.com> ); Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com <mailto:rhodil@coblentzlaw.com> ); 
Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com 
<mailto:dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com> ); IBECproject 
subject: IBEC collaboration Meeting 
When: Thursday, January 23, 2020 10:00 AM-3:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Inglewood Senior Center, 333 East Queen Street, Inglewood, CA 90302 

-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

Join by phone 

d States Toll (Los Angeles) 
ates Toll Free 

?siteurl=meet­
rictions 



video conferencing system or application to 

Need help? Go to http://help.webex.com 


